
Regional Representatives for 2017-2018

Country Name email  regional website
Argentina Regional rep Gonzalo Zabala, gzabala @ gmail.com gonzalo.zabala @ vaneduc.edu.ar http://www.roboliga.edu.ar
Australia Regional rep Phil Wade, phil @ ThreatVectorX.com phil@ThreatVectorX.com http://www.robocupjunior.org.au
Austria Regional rep Sabrina Rubenzer, sabrina.rubenzer @ technikum-wien.at sabrina.rubenzer@technikum-wien.at http://robocupjunior.at
Belgium Regional rep Joachim Mathieu, joachim.mathieu @ vub.ac.be joachim.mathieu@vub.ac.be
Brazil Regional rep Carmen Faria dos Santos, carmenfs05 @ gmail.com carmenfs05@gmail.com http://jri2008.dca.ufrn.br/LARC/index_en.php
Canada Regional rep Nadir Ould-Khessal, Nkhessal @ okanagan.bc.ca NKhessal@okanagan.bc.ca http://robocupcanada.ca/
Chile Regional rep Franco Ferrari,  franco @ fundacionmustakis.com  franco@fundacionmustakis.com
Mainland China Regional rep Shi Lee, leeshi2006 @ gmail.com leeshi2006@gmail.com http://www.rcj.org.cn

China - Hong Kong
Contact person 
report to China Maverik Luk, maverickccluk @ hotmail.com maverickccluk@hotmail.com

Taiwan Regional rep Kuo-Yang Tu, tukyforeign @ gmail.com tukyforeign@gmail.com
Croatia Regional rep Ivica Kolaric, uito @ net.hr uito@net.hr http://www.robofreak.hr

Egypt Regional rep Kareem Youssri, k.youssri @ gmail.com k.youssri@gmail.com http://www.rcjegypt.org

Finland Regional rep Markku Tukiainen, markku.tukiainen @ uef.fi markku.tukiainen@uef.fi http://www.robocupjunior.fi

Germany Regional rep Joachim Selke, selke @ web.de selke@web.de http://robocupgermanopen.de
Hungary Regional rep Agnes Simon, bne.simon @ gmail.com bne.simon@gmail.com http://pingvin.nyf.hu/robojun/index_a.php
India Regional rep David Deva Prakash, david.robotics @ gmail.com david.robotics@gmail.com
Iran Regional rep Ehsan Hashemi, ehs.hashemi @ gmail.com ehs.hashemi@gmail.com

Israel Regional rep Eli Kolberg, elik3 @ bezeqint.net elik3@bezeqint.net http://www.robotica.co.il/robocup/index.php

Italy Regional rep Raimondo Sgro, nationalrepresentative @ robocupjunior.it nationalrepresentative@robocupjunior.it http://www.robocupjunior.it
Japan Regional rep Tairo Nomura, tairo.nomura @ gmail.com tairo.nomura@gmail.com http://www.robocupjunior.jp
Korea Regional rep SangYong Han, drgn.han @ gmail.com drgn.han@gmail.com http://robocupkorea.org

Mexico Regional rep Luis Jose Lopez Lora, llopez @ tecnovanguardia.com llopez@tecnovanguardia.com
Netherlands Regional rep Martin Klomp, email @ martinklomp.nl email@martinklomp.nl http://www.robocupjunior.nl
Norway Regional rep Pavel Petrovic, petrovic @ idi.ntnu.no petrovic@idi.ntnu.no
Panama Regional rep Serafin Blis, sblis @ senacyt.gob.pa sblis@senacyt.gob.pa http://www.robocupjunior.org.pa
Peru Contact person Dennis Barrios Aranibar, dbarrios @ ucsp.edu.pe dbarrios@ucsp.edu.pe
Portugal Regional rep Rui Baptista, ruivcbaptista @ hotmail.com ruivcbaptista@hotmail.com http://www.spr.ua.pt/fnr/
Russia Regional rep Evgeny Shandarov, evgenyshandarov @ gmail.com evgenyshandarov@gmail.com

Saudi Arabia Regional rep Saeed Saeed, saeed @ talentscenter.com saeed@talentscenter.com
Singapore Regional rep Jiayao Shen, jyshen @ sp.edu.sg jyshen@sp.edu.sg http://www.robocupsingapore.org
Slovak Republic Regional rep Miro Kohut, kohut @ skse.sk kohut@skse.sk http://www.skse.sk
Slovenia Regional rep Suzana Uran, suzana.uran @ um.si suzana.uran@um.si http://www.ro.feri.uni-mb.si/tekma/
South Africa Regional rep Anet Potgieter, anet.potgieter @ gmail.com anet.potgieter@gmail.com
Spain Regional rep Eduardo Gallego, info @ robocupjuniorspain.es info@robocupjuniorspain.es
Sweden Regional rep Fredrik Löfgren, fredrik @ eaproduktion.se fredrik@eaproduktion.se http://www.robocupjunior.se
Switzerland Regional rep Benedikt Koeppel, rcj @ benediktkoeppel.ch rcj@benediktkoeppel.ch
Thailand Contact person Jackrit Suthakorn, egjst @ mahidol.ac.th egjst@mahidol.ac.th
Turkey Regional rep Evren Olcay, evrenolcay @ gmail.com evrenolcay@gmail.com
United Arab Emirates Contact person Tiago Docilio Caldeira, docilio @ gmail.com docilio@gmail.com
UK Regional rep Pat Hughes, pat.hughes8020 @ gmail.com pat.hughes8020@gmail.com
Uruguay Contact person Federico Martín Andrade, fandrade @ fing.edu.uy fandrade@fing.edu.uy
USA Regional rep Amy Eguchi, amy_eguchi @ bloomfield.edu amy_eguchi@bloomfield.edu http://robocupjunior.us


